
NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

GRAND Shoot

I II III IV TOTAL Off

1 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 99 100 99 395 101.0  496.0 GOLD

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 97 99 99 99 394 101.8  495.8 SILVER

3 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 100 99 97 97 393 97.3   490.3 BRONZE

4 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 97 98 97 97 389 100.1  489.1 

5 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 99 96 96 96 387 100.1  487.1 

6 Aida Natasya Md. Sarip Melaka 95 97 96 98 386 101.0  487.0 

7 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 94 97 98 98 387 99.6   486.6 

8 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 97 95 99 97 388 98.5   486.5 

9 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 96 97 96 96 385

10 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 95 95 96 382

11 Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 97 93 97 381

12 Norzalini Shafie ATM 96 97 95 93 381

13 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 93 95 99 94 381

14 Sulhi 'Inani Senin Melaka 94 94 98 94 380

15 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 95 95 97 93 380

16 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 94 95 97 94 380

17 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 97 93 94 96 380

18 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 93 94 96 379

19 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 85** 99 98 378

20 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 95 94 97 91 377

21 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 98 93 92 377

22 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 91 94 97 377

23 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 91 96 93 376

24 Nur Faezah Abd. Aziz Pahang 95 95 91 95 376

25 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 92 94 99 376
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GRAND Shoot

I II III IV TOTAL Off

26 Aina Zahiran Pahang 91 93 96 95 375

27 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 94 95 94 92 375

28 Cornelia G.Stiwit Sabah 96 95 92 91 374

29 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 92 95 96 90 373

30 Husnul Khatimah Norazlan Pahang 97 94 92 89 372

31 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 93 92 92 95 372

32 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 91 91 95 94 371

33 Sopian Jimet Sarawak 96 91 95 89 371

34 Suriana Hamdan Melaka 94 93 94 90 371

35 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 96 90 92 93 371

36 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 94 92 93 91 370

37 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 92 91 91 94 368

38 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 93 91 88 96 368

39 Fazlina Hamid ATM 88 91 92 95 366

40 Azni Florin @ Azman ATM 85 88 94 96 363

41 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 92 86 93 92 363

42 Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim N.Sembilan 95 89 88 90 362

43 Nurjehan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 93 91 87 90 361

44 Roslina Razali ATM 83 90 95 92 360

45 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 90 86 94 90 360

46 Siti Emalie ak Kasab Sarawak 86 89 95 86 356

47 Jaslinda Jaffri Francis PDRM 90 87 89 87 353

48 Ong Ching Ching Perak 92 89 89 83 353

49 Nur Fatin Syahirah Abdul Latif Perak 92 80 88 92 352

50 Suzi Othman ATM 88 89 88 87 352

51 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 87 89 87 85 348

52 Noor Azreen Abdullah ATM 88 91 83 84 346

53 Norazlina Endut ATM 85 87 86 88 346

54 Nor Faeza Zaini ATM 86 85 84 88 343

55 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 81 86 85 78 330

56 Nurul Aini Abd. Mutalib Selangor 84 77 85 77 323

57 Chelsia Agusta ak Francis Satem ATM 74 69 78 76 297

** ISSF Rules 6.10.6.7
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Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi

Muslifah Zulkifli

Shahera Rahim Raja

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 97 98 97 97 389

Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 97 95 99 97 388

Aida Natasya Md. Sarip Melaka 95 97 96 98 386

Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 100 99 97 97 393

Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 99 96 96 96 387

Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 93 95 99 94 381

Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 99 100 99 395

Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 97 93 94 96 380

Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 93 94 96 379

Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 97 99 99 99 394

Norzalini Shafie ATM 96 97 95 93 381

Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 85** 99 98 378

Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 92 94 99 376

Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 92 86 93 92 363

Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim N.Sembilan 95 89 88 90 362

Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 96 97 96 96 385

Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 94 95 97 94 380

Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 93 91 88 96 368

Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 97 93 97 381

Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 91 94 97 377

Nur Faezah Abd. Aziz Pahang 95 95 91 95 376

Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 95 95 96 382

Cornelia G.Stiwit Sabah 96 95 92 91 374

Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 92 95 96 90 373

Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 94 97 98 98 387

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 91 91 95 94 371

Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 90 86 94 90 360

Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 95 95 97 93 380

Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 93 92 92 95 372

Ong Ching Ching Perak 92 89 89 83 353

Sopian Jimet Sarawak 96 91 95 89 371

Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 96 90 92 93 371

Siti Emalie ak Kasab Sarawak 86 89 95 86 356
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NR Muslifah Zulkifli 399

ENR Shahera Rahim Raja 399

FNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

EFNR Shahera Rahim Raja 500.5

I II III IV

1 Norhidayah Ramli Selangor 97 99 100 99 395 22x 1

2 Shahera Rahim Raja ATM 97 99 99 99 394 24x 2

3 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 100 99 97 97 393 24x 3

4 Nur Rahimah Mahadi Melaka 97 98 97 97 389 23x 4

5 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Taufekh Melaka 97 95 99 97 388 13x 5

6 Athirah Hamzah Terengganu 94 97 98 98 387 18x 6

7 Siti Najwa Rashid PDRM 99 96 96 96 387 15x 7

8 Aida Natasya Md. Sarip Melaka 95 97 96 98 386 16x 8

9 Nur Dayana Hijrah Danial Ng P.Pinang 96 97 96 96 385 17x

10 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 95 95 96 382 12x

11 Nor Fadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 94 97 93 97 381 16x

12 Norzalini Shafie ATM 96 97 95 93 381 14x

13 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 93 95 99 94 381 13x

14 Sulhi 'Inani Senin Melaka 94 94 98 94 380 14x

15 Nur Fazira Adzha Perak 95 95 97 93 380 11x

16 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P.Pinang 94 95 97 94 380 9x

17 Siti Nur Izzati Mohd. Sabki Selangor 97 93 94 96 380 7x

18 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 96 93 94 96 379 16x

19 Haslisa Hamed ATM 96 85** 99 98 378 20x

20 Nur Syahirah Zulkifli Selangor 95 94 97 91 377 14x

21 Norizahamalina Ramli Selangor 94 98 93 92 377 12x

22 Faezaton Elmia Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 91 94 97 377 9x

23 Nur Nadhirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 96 91 96 93 376 16x

24 Nur Faezah Abd. Aziz Pahang 95 95 91 95 376 11x

25 Siti Normadhati Mahadi N.Sembilan 91 92 94 99 376 8x
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I II III IV

26 Aina Zahiran Pahang 91 93 96 95 375 12x

27 Nur Farah Afiqah Mohd. Noh Pahang 94 95 94 92 375 11x

28 Cornelia G.Stiwit Sabah 96 95 92 91 374 10x

29 Christie Tong Sei Ying Sabah 92 95 96 90 373 12x

30 Husnul Khatimah Norazlan Pahang 97 94 92 89 372 11x

31 Wan Khaleda Firdaus Perak 93 92 92 95 372 7x

32 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sy AhmadTerengganu 91 91 95 94 371 9x

33 Sopian Jimet Sarawak 96 91 95 89 371 9x

34 Suriana Hamdan Melaka 94 93 94 90 371 8x

35 Siaw Chin Yi Sarawak 96 90 92 93 371 6x

36 Dg. Siti Nasirah Dilah Sabah 94 92 93 91 370 4x

37 Nur Afifah Tarmizy Pahang 92 91 91 94 368 10x

38 Syaza Amirah Saiful Aziny P.Pinang 93 91 88 96 368 9x

39 Fazlina Hamid ATM 88 91 92 95 366 4x

40 Azni Florin @ Azman ATM 85 88 94 96 363 6x

41 Nur Izzah Imanina Azhar N.Sembilan 92 86 93 92 363 6x

42 Aisyah Maryam Abd. Salim N.Sembilan 95 89 88 90 362 7x

43 Nurjehan Haziqah Mohd. Ridhuan Selangor 93 91 87 90 361 2x

44 Roslina Razali ATM 83 90 95 92 360 9x

45 Nurul Izzati Ali Terengganu 90 86 94 90 360 5x

46 Siti Emalie ak Kasab Sarawak 86 89 95 86 356 5x

47 Jaslinda Jaffri Francis PDRM 90 87 89 87 353 5x

48 Ong Ching Ching Perak 92 89 89 83 353 3x

49 Nur Fatin Syahirah Abdul Latif Perak 92 80 88 92 352 4x

50 Suzi Othman ATM 88 89 88 87 352 3x

51 Farhana Mohd. Khairudin Terengganu 87 89 87 85 348 3x

52 Noor Azreen Abdullah ATM 88 91 83 84 346 7x

53 Norazlina Endut ATM 85 87 86 88 346 5x

54 Nor Faeza Zaini ATM 86 85 84 88 343 2x

55 Nur Syahirah Ahmad Nadzri Selangor 81 86 85 78 330 1x

56 Nurul Aini Abd. Mutalib Selangor 84 77 85 77 323 2x

57 Chelsia Agusta ak Francis Satem ATM 74 69 78 76 297 0x

** ISSF Rules 6.10.6.7

REM S-OFFBIL NAME ASSN.
SERIES

TOTAL X10


